Report: Repair Point Table

Walker Creek WA-NES-002245 09/08/2021

OBJECTID FC Point Type

30534
36513
36805
37422
22389
28336
30533
36512
36808
40493
40535

Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Drop Point
Drop Point

Repair Status
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Other - See Comments
Repair Needed

Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed

Repair Point
Repair Point
Repair Point
Repair Point

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

Repair Comments

30" x 50°

Standard 0.3 acre dozer push

Standard repair. See suppression repair plan. Approximately 80 x 50 feet

Standard repair. 50’ x 300 seed

Standard repair. No timber was stacked here. Just made ready.

1.5 acre staging area with non fire related logging equipment staged in it. Check with district concerning current or future use of the area prior to standard repair
Gather hose before beginning dozer repair.

Remove dam created for pump.

Replace berm
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Report: Repair Point Table

OBJECTID FC Point Type
32306 Clean Up Area
33330 Clean Up Area
33422 Clean Up Area
35498 Clean Up Area
32875 Dozer Push
21450 Drop Point
21451 Drop Point
21452 Drop Point

Repair Status Repair Comments

Repair Needed

Unknown

Repair Needed Clean up hose prior to repair
Repair Needed

Repair Needed

Unknown

Unknown

Repair Needed Standard, seeding needed

25588 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
32873 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed standard

22851 Safety Zone

Repair Needed Refer to READ

Walker Creek WA-NES-002245 09/08/2021
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32304
30534
36513
36804
36805
28336
24515
32210
39013
39014
39015
35566
36808
39282
40535
38942
39281

OBJECTID FC Point Type

Culvert
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Drop Point
Gate
Helispot

Repair Status
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

No Repair Needed

Repair Needed

Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed

Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed

Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed
Mobile Weather Unit Unknown

Repair Point
Repair Point
Repair Point
Stream Crossing
Stream Crossing

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

Repair Comments

Crushed culvert, will need to be replaced 32’ long 18" cmp

30’ x 50’

Standard 0.3 acre dozer push

Standard repair. 60' diameter

Standard repair. See suppression repair plan. Approximately 80 x 50 feet
Standard repair. 50’ x 300’ seed

Standard repair - move merch. timber to be processed
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair.

Gather hose before beginning dozer repair.

Spring/ drainage pull fill from rd base

Replace berm

Excavator work, pull material out of earthen dam, match channel to upstream or downstream size and grade, high priority
Standard. Pull fill return grade
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26024
36804
21557
24099
24101
35942
29892
24388
26490
26491
32268
32269
32270
32271
32272
32273
35601
35602
35939
35940
39003
39004
39005
39008
39009
39011
39013
39014
39015
26499
35943
39007
26047
26470
38942
29190
29191
29192
29194
24524
26297
28555
28513

OBJECTID FC Point Type

Culvert

Dozer Push
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point

Repair Status
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Gate

Helispot

Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Repair Point

Repair Point

Repair Point
Resource Location
Safety Zone

Stream Crossing
Structure Wrap
Structure Wrap
Structure Wrap
Structure Wrap
Value at Risk

Value at Risk

Value at Risk

Water Source

Unknown

Unknown

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

No Repair Needed

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Repair Needed

No Repair Needed

Unknown

Repair Comments

Blocked by fuel break machine activity
Standard repair. 60' diameter

50 ft 3-strand barbed wire
currently open need to check mvum

Recontour and seed when ready, possibly plant trees
Recontour and seed when ready
Recontour and seed when ready
Recontour and seed when ready
Recontour and seed when ready
Recontour and seed when ready

Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair
Standard repair.

Standard repair. Repair drainage feature to original shape. 3 more rolling dips east of this dip to be included in the repairs of these drainage features.

Standard repair. Fuel break. End of dozer push.
Block access to old skid road used

Recontour and seed when ready, possibly plant trees, line safety zone with boulder obstructions to keep from turning into parking lot/dispersed camping

Excavator work, pull material out of earthen dam, match channel to upstream or downstream size and grade, high priority

Standard Repair, pull berms and blend disturbed areas around trees behind building and around building
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OBJECTID FC Point Type

29891
29893
40460
36241
38947
21557
22414
21137
35562
35951
35952
35953
29892
25080
25081
25082
26491
27971
27974
27976
27977
27979
28737
28738
28739
31102
26500
28057
31103
24875
24876
24877
40459
24860
24861
31372
22412

Culvert
Culvert
Culvert
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Drop Point
Drop Point

Repair Status Repair Comments

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Unknown

Unknown

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Gate

Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Repair Point

Repair Point

Repair Point

Road Repair

Road Repair

Road Repair

Road Repair

Stream Crossing
Stream Crossing
Stream Crossing
Water Source

Unknown

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Unknown

Water bar west approach to stream crossing. east okay water bar if time allows
Compromised from shaded full break replace 16", unknown length. Need to find joint cannot replace down stream end
Crushed inlet. Buried outlet. Clear out

Standard repair.

Standard

Standard repair.

Standard repair.

standard

currently open need to check mvum

Recontour and seed when ready. Product of completed fuel break

Recontour and seed when ready. Product of completed fuel break

Recontour and seed when ready

Recontour and seed when ready

Standard repair. Recontour and seed when ready

Recontour and seed when ready

Recontour and seed when ready

Recontour and seed when ready

Standard repair. Recontour and seed when ready

Recontour and seed when ready

Recontour and seed when ready

Recontour and seed when ready

Recontour and seed when ready

Ground baserecountour. Logging on steep slope, soil disturbance 55% slope

Road damage, refer to engineering

Return road barrier (boulders). Road barrier boulders moved

Fill in dip on top of the culvert to avoid water routing. Water bar both approaches to stream crossing.
Fill in dip on top of the culvert to avoid water routing. Water bar both approaches to stream crossing.
Fill in ditch on top culvert & water bar both approaches to stream crossing

Buried and crushed culvert, clear inlet and assess damage, replace or repair as needed
Remove road fill/dozer push from stream, on upstream side, cleanup pipe inlet blockage
Cleanup outlet

Refer to READ
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Report: Repair Point Table

OBJECTID FC Point Type

22414
35562
35951
35952
35953
28151
25082
27971
27979
31660
32230
32231
32232
35954
32751
25101
22390
22412

Drop Point

Repair Status
Unknown

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Helispot

Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Repair Point
Resource Location
Staging Area

Water Source

Unknown

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

No Repair Needed

Unknown
Unknown

Repair Comments

Standard repair.
Standard repair.
standard

Recontour and seed when ready

Standard repair. Recontour and seed when ready
Standard repair. Recontour and seed when ready
Recontour and seed when ready, scratch out skid trails
Standard repair.

Standard Repair

Standard repair.

Firewood deck. All snags

Check with district, clean slash piles

Walker Creek WA-NES-002245 09/08/2021
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Report: Repair Point Table
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Repair Comments
Standard repair.
Seed; 2.5 acres

Standard repair. 4 strand barbed wire with spacer. ~ 60 ft
Standard repair. 3 strand barbed wire.
4 strand barbed wire. Damaged in multiple places around pump house. Unable to determine length due to multiple log trees still on ground.

Fence - Cut/Damaged Completed - Inspected Might need access if repair on private happens

OBJECTID FC Point Type Repair Status
38947 Dozer Push Repair Needed
22603 Drop Point Repair Needed
35560 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
35561 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
35562 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
35563 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
35564 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
35945 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
39001

40534 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
40537 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
40539 Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed
27970 Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed
31197 Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed
28053 Repair Point Repair Needed
28054 Repair Point Repair Needed
31188 Repair Point Repair Needed
36233 Repair Point Repair Needed
25118 Value at Risk No Repair Needed

2 T-posts. 30’ 4 strands of wire

Two T posts. 4 strand fence. 50 feet

1 T-post. 20’ four strand wire

Standard repair.

Standard repair.

Seed about an acre

Seed skid trails

Seed about an acre

Cut water pipe going to Lost Lake pump house to the north.
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OBJECTID FC Point Type

27960
40446
40447
40448
40528
40530
40533
31657
35560
40534
40537
40539
28085
28837
31658
31660
32228
32229
32230
28053
28058
28059
32305
40449
40450
40451
40452
40453
40454
40455
27967

Culvert
Culvert
Culvert
Culvert
Culvert
Culvert
Culvert
Dozer Push

Repair Status Repair Comments

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Landing or Log Deck
Repair Point

Repair Point

Repair Point

Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Stream Crossing

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Unknown

Unbury culvert

Clear out buried inlet

Clear out buried inlet of culvert
Clear out inlet and outlet

Pull slash out of culvert.

Pull slash out of opening.

Pull slash and debris from opening
Standard repair.

2 T-posts. 30’ 4 strands of wire

Two T posts. 4 strand fence. 50 feet

1 T-post. 20’ four strand wire

Standard repair. 1.5 acres

Standard repair. Unprocessed logs on fire side of FB
Standard repair.

Recontour and seed when ready, scratch out skid trails
Standard repair.

Standard repair.

Standard repair.

Seed about an acre

Scratch out skid trails and seed where possible

25 mph sign is down

250 cubic yards needed, grader, tender, shoulder removed 150’ length at least 3’ of road and shoulder. nOt standards

Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 100 cubic yards

TBD, this a steep, deep repair, more measurements needed. Skidsteer, cat needed. Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water. At least 200 cubic yards material.
Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 70" long section , downhill side, 70 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.

Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 70’ long section , downhill side, 70 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.

Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 50 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.

Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 100 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.

Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 80 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
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OBJECTID FC Point Type

32306
33330
40446
40447
40448
40528
40530
40533
31657
32875
36277
36278
36279
39601
21450
21451
21452
25588
32873
36281
28085
28837
32228
28058
28059
30494
32305
40449
40450
40451
40452
40453
40454
27967

Clean Up Area
Clean Up Area
Culvert
Culvert
Culvert
Culvert
Culvert
Culvert

Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Dozer Push
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point

Repair Status Repair Comments

Repair Needed
Unknown

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Unknown

Unknown

Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed

Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed

Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed

Repair Point
Repair Point
Repair Point
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Road Repair
Stream Crossing

Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Repair Needed
Unknown

Clear out buried inlet

Clear out buried inlet of culvert
Clear out inlet and outlet

Pull slash out of culvert.

Pull slash out of opening.

Pull slash and debris from opening
Standard repair.

Standard repair.
Standard repair.
Standard repair.

Standard, seeding needed

standard

Standard repair. 1.5 acres

Standard repair. Unprocessed logs on fire side of FB

Standard repair.

Scratch out skid trails and seed where possible

25 mph sign is down

Standard Repair. Log deck moved. Slash pile left

250 cubic yards needed, grader, tender, shoulder removed 150’ length at least 3’ of road and shoulder. nOt standards

Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 100 cubic yards

TBD, this a steep, deep repair, more measurements needed. Skidsteer, cat needed. Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water. At least 200 cubic yards material.
Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 70" long section , downhill side, 70 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 70’ long section , downhill side, 70 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 50 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.

Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 100 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
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OBJECTID FC Point Type

33422
35498
21448
22415
22853
25590
39001
39508
39511
31662
36242
31188
37378
22413
22854

Clean Up Area
Clean Up Area
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point

Repair Status Repair Comments

Repair Needed Clean up hose prior to repair
Repair Needed

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed

Fence - Cut/Damaged Completed - Inspected Might need access if repair on private happens

Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed Standard, T post removed and lost
Fence - Cut/Damaged Repair Needed Standard

Gate Unknown

Landing or Log Deck Repair Needed Standard repair

Repair Point Repair Needed Seed about an acre

Road Repair Completed - Inspected

Water Source
Water Source

Unknown
Unknown
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