OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
30534	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	30' x 50'
36513	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard 0.3 acre dozer push
36805	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair. See suppression repair plan. Approximately 80 x 50 feet
37422	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	
22389	Drop Point	Other - See Comments	
28336	Drop Point	Repair Needed	Standard repair. 50' x 300' seed
30533	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair. No timber was stacked here. Just made ready.
36512	Repair Point	Repair Needed	1.5 acre staging area with non fire related logging equipment staged in it. Check with district concerning current or future use of the area prior to standard repair
36808	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Gather hose before beginning dozer repair.
40493	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Remove dam created for pump.
40535	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Replace berm

Report: Repair Point Table

Walker Creek WA-NE

OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
32306	Clean Up Area	Repair Needed	
33330	Clean Up Area	Unknown	
33422	Clean Up Area	Repair Needed	Clean up hose prior to repair
35498	Clean Up Area	Repair Needed	
32875	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	
21450	Drop Point	Unknown	
21451	Drop Point	Unknown	
21452	Drop Point	Repair Needed	Standard, seeding needed
25588	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
32873	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	standard
22851	Safety Zone	Repair Needed	Refer to READ

Walker Creek WA-NES-002245 09/08/2021 Map Page Number: 10

OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
32304	Culvert	Repair Needed	Crushed culvert, will need to be replaced 32' long 18" cmp
30534	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	30' x 50'
36513	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard 0.3 acre dozer push
36804	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair. 60' diameter
36805	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair. See suppression repair plan. Approximately 80 x 50 feet
28336	Drop Point	Repair Needed	Standard repair. 50' x 300' seed
24515	Gate	No Repair Needed	
32210	Helispot	Repair Needed	Standard repair - move merch. timber to be processed
39013	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair
39014	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair
39015	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
35566	Mobile Weather Unit	Unknown	
36808	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Gather hose before beginning dozer repair.
39282	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Spring/ drainage pull fill from rd base
40535	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Replace berm
38942	Stream Crossing	Repair Needed	Excavator work, pull material out of earthen dam, match channel to upstream or downstream size and grade, high priority
39281	Stream Crossing	Repair Needed	Standard. Pull fill return grade

OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
26024	Culvert	Repair Needed	Blocked by fuel break machine activity
36804	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair. 60' diameter
21557	Drop Point	Unknown	
24099	Drop Point	Unknown	
24101	Drop Point	Unknown	
35942	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	50 ft 3-strand barbed wire
	Gate	Unknown	currently open need to check mvum
24388	Helispot	Unknown	
	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready, possibly plant trees
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Recontour and seed when ready
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Recontour and seed when ready
	Landing or Log Deck	·	Recontour and seed when ready
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Recontour and seed when ready
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Recontour and seed when ready
	Landing or Log Deck	•	
	Landing or Log Deck	·	
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	·	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
	Landing or Log Deck	•	Standard repair
		Repair Needed	Standard repair.
	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Standard repair. Repair drainage feature to original shape. 3 more rolling dips east of this dip to be included in the repairs of these drainage features.
	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Standard repair. Fuel break. End of dozer push.
	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Block access to old skid road used
	Resource Location	No Repair Needed	
	Safety Zone	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready, possibly plant trees, line safety zone with boulder obstructions to keep from turning into parking lot/dispersed camping
	Stream Crossing	Repair Needed	Excavator work, pull material out of earthen dam, match channel to upstream or downstream size and grade, high priority
	Structure Wrap	Unknown	
	Value at Risk	Unknown	
	Value at Risk		Standard Repair, pull berms and blend disturbed areas around trees behind building and around building
	Value at Risk	No Repair Needed	• • • •
	Water Source	Unknown	
[Trace Source	CHRIOWII	

Report: Repair Point Table Walker Creek WA-NES-002245 09/08/2021 Map Page Number: 4

OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
	Culvert	-	Water bar west approach to stream crossing. east okay water bar if time allows
29893	Culvert	•	Compromised from shaded full break replace 16", unknown length. Need to find joint cannot replace down stream end
	Culvert	•	Crushed inlet. Buried outlet. Clear out
36241	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	
38947	Dozer Push	•	Standard repair.
21557	Drop Point	Unknown	
22414	Drop Point	Unknown	
21137	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Standard
35562	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
35951	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
35952	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
35953	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	standard
29892	Gate	Unknown	currently open need to check mvum
25080	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready. Product of completed fuel break
25081	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready. Product of completed fuel break
25082	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
26491	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
27971	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair. Recontour and seed when ready
27974	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
27976	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
27977	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
27979	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair. Recontour and seed when ready
28737	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
28738	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
28739	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
31102	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
26500	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Ground baserecountour. Logging on steep slope, soil disturbance 55% slope
28057	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Road damage, refer to engineering
31103	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Return road barrier (boulders). Road barrier boulders moved
24875	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Fill in dip on top of the culvert to avoid water routing. Water bar both approaches to stream crossing.
24876	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Fill in dip on top of the culvert to avoid water routing. Water bar both approaches to stream crossing.
24877	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Fill in ditch on top culvert & water bar both approaches to stream crossing
40459	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Buried and crushed culvert, clear inlet and assess damage, replace or repair as needed
24860	Stream Crossing	Repair Needed	Remove road fill/dozer push from stream, on upstream side, cleanup pipe inlet blockage
24861	Stream Crossing	Repair Needed	Cleanup outlet
31372	Stream Crossing	Repair Needed	Refer to READ
22412	Water Source	Unknown	

OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
22414	Drop Point	Unknown	
35562	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
35951	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
35952	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
35953	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	standard
28151	Helispot	Unknown	
25082	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready
27971	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair. Recontour and seed when ready
27979	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair. Recontour and seed when ready
31660	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready, scratch out skid trails
32230	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
32231	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard Repair
32232	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
35954	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Firewood deck. All snags
32751	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Check with district, clean slash piles
25101	Resource Location	No Repair Needed	
22390	Staging Area	Unknown	
22412	Water Source	Unknown	

OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
38947	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
22603	Drop Point	Repair Needed	Seed; 2.5 acres
35560	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
35561	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
35562	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
35563	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Standard repair. 4 strand barbed wire with spacer. ~ 60 ft
35564	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Standard repair. 3 strand barbed wire.
35945	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	4 strand barbed wire. Damaged in multiple places around pump house. Unable to determine length due to multiple log trees still on ground.
39001	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Completed - Inspected	Might need access if repair on private happens
40534	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	2 T-posts. 30' 4 strands of wire
40537	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Two T posts. 4 strand fence. 50 feet
40539	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	1 T-post. 20' four strand wire
27970	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
31197	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
28053	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Seed about an acre
28054	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Seed skid trails
31188	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Seed about an acre
36233	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Cut water pipe going to Lost Lake pump house to the north.
25118	Value at Risk	No Repair Needed	

OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
27960	Culvert	Repair Needed	Unbury culvert
40446	Culvert	Repair Needed	Clear out buried inlet
40447	Culvert	Repair Needed	Clear out buried inlet of culvert
40448	Culvert	Repair Needed	Clear out inlet and outlet
40528	Culvert	Repair Needed	Pull slash out of culvert.
40530	Culvert	Repair Needed	Pull slash out of opening.
40533	Culvert	Repair Needed	Pull slash and debris from opening
31657	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
35560	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
40534	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	2 T-posts. 30' 4 strands of wire
40537	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Two T posts. 4 strand fence. 50 feet
40539	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	1 T-post. 20' four strand wire
28085	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair. 1.5 acres
28837	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair. Unprocessed logs on fire side of FB
31658	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
31660	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Recontour and seed when ready, scratch out skid trails
32228	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
32229	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
32230	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
28053	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Seed about an acre
28058	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Scratch out skid trails and seed where possible
28059	Repair Point	Repair Needed	25 mph sign is down
32305	Road Repair	Repair Needed	250 cubic yards needed, grader, tender, shoulder removed 150' length at least 3' of road and shoulder. nOt standards
40449	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 100 cubic yards
40450	Road Repair	Repair Needed	TBD, this a steep, deep repair, more measurements needed. Skidsteer, cat needed. Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water. At least 200 cubic yards material.
40451	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 70' long section , downhill side, 70 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
40452	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 70' long section , downhill side, 70 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
40453	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 50 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
40454	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 100 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
40455	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 80 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
27967	Stream Crossing	Unknown	

OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
32306	Clean Up Area	Repair Needed	
33330	Clean Up Area	Unknown	
40446	Culvert	Repair Needed	Clear out buried inlet
40447	Culvert	Repair Needed	Clear out buried inlet of culvert
40448	Culvert	Repair Needed	Clear out inlet and outlet
40528	Culvert	Repair Needed	Pull slash out of culvert.
40530	Culvert	Repair Needed	Pull slash out of opening.
40533	Culvert	Repair Needed	Pull slash and debris from opening
31657	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
32875	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	
36277	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	
36278	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
36279	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
39601	Dozer Push	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
21450	Drop Point	Unknown	
21451	Drop Point	Unknown	
21452	Drop Point	Repair Needed	Standard, seeding needed
25588	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
32873	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	standard
36281	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
28085	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair. 1.5 acres
28837	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair. Unprocessed logs on fire side of FB
32228	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair.
28058	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Scratch out skid trails and seed where possible
28059	Repair Point	Repair Needed	25 mph sign is down
30494	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Standard Repair. Log deck moved. Slash pile left
32305	Road Repair	Repair Needed	250 cubic yards needed, grader, tender, shoulder removed 150' length at least 3' of road and shoulder. nOt standards
40449	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 100 cubic yards
40450	Road Repair	Repair Needed	TBD, this a steep, deep repair, more measurements needed. Skidsteer, cat needed. Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water. At least 200 cubic yards material.
40451	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 70' long section , downhill side, 70 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
40452	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck. 70' long section, downhill side, 70 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
40453	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 50 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
40454	Road Repair	Repair Needed	Sliver fill, dump truck, grader, water truck, downhill side, 100 cubic yards material for downhill sides of road.
27967	Stream Crossing	Unknown	

Report: Repair Point Table

Walker Creek WA-NES-002245 09/08/2021

Map Page Number: 9

OBJECTID	FC Point Type	Repair Status	Repair Comments
33422	Clean Up Area	Repair Needed	Clean up hose prior to repair
35498	Clean Up Area	Repair Needed	
21 44 8	Drop Point	Unknown	
22415	Drop Point	Unknown	
22853	Drop Point	Unknown	
25590	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	
39001	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Completed - Inspected	Might need access if repair on private happens
39508	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Standard, T post removed and lost
39511	Fence - Cut/Damaged	Repair Needed	Standard
31662	Gate	Unknown	
362 4 2	Landing or Log Deck	Repair Needed	Standard repair
31188	Repair Point	Repair Needed	Seed about an acre
37378	Road Repair	Completed - Inspected	
22413	Water Source	Unknown	
22854	Water Source	Unknown	